On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "twenty-five" and insert "thirty"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "six-tenths" and insert "eight-tenths"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "thirty-five" and insert "thirty-six"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "one-tenths" and insert "two-tenths"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "two" and insert "four"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "three-tenths" and insert "eight-tenths"

On page 6, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "four hundredth" and insert "nine-tenths"

On page 7, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "four hundredth" and insert "nine-tenths"

On page 9, line 28, of the Introduced bill, delete "\$1.394" and insert "\$1.399"